
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name=
ALABAMA GAS CORP;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199301200000
18852

01/20/1993
12:32:00

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DOUGLAS AIR
CONDITIONIN
G CO INC

199302040000
33762

02/04/1993
01:11:14

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORRELL
HTG & A/C

199303160000
71522

03/16/1993
09:32:28

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

VALLEY HTG
CLG & ELEC
CORP

199304010000
88051

04/01/1993
01:38:23

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JONES,
ELANE

199304010000
88061

04/01/1993
01:38:25

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN,
CHARLES

199305180001
41422

05/18/1993
08:47:20

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORRELL
HTG & A/C

199306170001
76742

06/17/1993
10:35:23

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

DOUGLAS AIR
CONDITIONIN
G

199309160002
84112

09/16/1993
03:10:54

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORRELL
HEATING &
A/C

199309160002
84122

09/16/1993
03:10:56

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STANDARD
HTG & A/C

199310070003
10801

10/07/1993
12:26:26

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WOODIE,
STEVE

199312020003
83512

12/02/1993
09:58:10

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORRELL
HTG & A/C

199305060001
28682

05/06/1993
12:41:31

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

DOUGLAS AIR
CONDITIONIN
G CO INC

199306010001
55762

06/01/1993
08:12:41

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

ALL SEASONS
HEATING &
AIR

199311180003
66551

11/18/1993
09:37:09

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WREN, MINDY

199312200004
08071

12/20/1993
01:52:32

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HELTON,
JAMES

199309210002
91081

09/21/1993
02:41:52

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HICKS,
ANGELA

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:2E Qt:SW
BQt:NW

199305180001
41442

05/18/1993
08:47:23

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

STANDARD
HTG & A/C

Sec:31 Twn:18
Rng:1W Qt:SE
BQt:SE

199306300001
91882

06/30/1993
12:47:33

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

NORREL HTG
& AIR

6 25 Lot#:14
Blk:0003
Book:6 Pg:25

199308310002
63832

08/31/1993
05:02:50

ALABAMA
GAS CORP

Secured party ASSIGNMENT
S OF UCC

TRI COUNTIES
HEATING AND
AIR INC

16 132 Lot#:33
Book:16
Pg:132


