Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1993; Name= ALABAMA GAS CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199301200000 18852	01/20/1993 12:32:00	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DOUGLAS AIR CONDITIONIN G CO INC						
199302040000 33762	02/04/1993 01:11:14	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORRELL HTG & A/C						
199303160000 71522	03/16/1993 09:32:28	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	VALLEY HTG CLG & ELEC CORP						
199304010000 88051	04/01/1993 01:38:23	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JONES, ELANE						
199304010000 88061	04/01/1993 01:38:25	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, CHARLES						
199305180001 41422	05/18/1993 08:47:20	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORRELL HTG & A/C						
199306170001 76742	06/17/1993 10:35:23	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	DOUGLAS AIR CONDITIONIN G						
199309160002 84112	09/16/1993 03:10:54	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORRELL HEATING & A/C						
199309160002 84122	09/16/1993 03:10:56	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STANDARD HTG & A/C						
199310070003 10801	10/07/1993 12:26:26	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WOODIE, STEVE						
199312020003 83512	12/02/1993 09:58:10	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORRELL HTG & A/C						
199305060001 28682	05/06/1993 12:41:31	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	DOUGLAS AIR CONDITIONIN G CO INC						
199306010001 55762	06/01/1993 08:12:41	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	ALL SEASONS HEATING & AIR						
199311180003 66551	11/18/1993 09:37:09	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WREN, MINDY						
199312200004 08071	12/20/1993 01:52:32	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HELTON, JAMES						
199309210002 91081	09/21/1993 02:41:52	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HICKS, ANGELA						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:2E Qt:SW BQt:NW
199305180001 41442	05/18/1993 08:47:23	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	STANDARD HTG & A/C						Sec:31 Twn:18 Rng:1W Qt:SE BQt:SE
199306300001 91882	06/30/1993 12:47:33	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	NORREL HTG & AIR			6	25		Lot#:14 Blk:0003 Book:6 Pg:25
199308310002 63832	08/31/1993 05:02:50	ALABAMA GAS CORP	Secured party	ASSIGNMENT S OF UCC	TRI COUNTIES HEATING AND AIR INC			16	132		Lot#:33 Book:16 Pg:132